
 Claremont/Mount Claremont/Jolimont 
Wembley/City Beach/Wembley Downs 

Woodlands/ Karrinyup 
AM Route 

 

 

STOP TIME LOCATION BUS STOP NUMBER 
1 7.15am Jeanes Road after Prisk Street 19035 
2 7.20am Weaponess Road Disbrey Park N/A 
3 7.26am Hale Road after Weaponess Road 19323 
4 7.34am The Boulevard before Kateena Road 17433 
5 7.42am Cambridge Street after Marlow Street 12768 
6 7.46am Hay Street after Jersey Street 16928 
7 7.53am The Boulevard after Kirkdale Avenue - Floreat 

Forum Shopping Centre 
17424 

8 7.58am Underwood Avenue after Brockway Road 
(opposite CSIRO and before Bendat Basketball) 

19446 

9 8.00am Montgomery Avenue before Regents 
Boulevard 

19465 

10 8.02am Davies Road before Links Court 19515 
11 8.15am Methodist Ladies’ College 10405 

 
Please note: Stop times may vary depending on traffic conditions.  

https://maps.app.goo.gl/pmNcHeGgKmHH16qR7
https://maps.app.goo.gl/jZuqoagGcXoKpSJQ9
https://maps.app.goo.gl/ge9zNzuanULNeAvT9
https://maps.app.goo.gl/ryShoxWTuheqsmJt6
https://maps.app.goo.gl/VqrLthYcvAqB1yHV8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/8pbuUm3eetbMQDb18
https://maps.app.goo.gl/4nNQJfoocQ8S9Gbb8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/rBq1EJdGBF89RhBa8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/hbc1nnQXHEwuDz9v7
https://maps.app.goo.gl/SYnEa9jaupwRES978
https://maps.app.goo.gl/WjCgy5zXswcXKphM9


Last updated 4 April 2024 

 Claremont/Mount Claremont/Jolimont 
Wembley/City Beach/Wembley Downs 

Woodlands/ Karrinyup 
PM Route 

 

 

STOP TIME LOCATION BUS STOP NUMBER 
1 3.30pm Christ Church Grammar School – Queenslea 

Drive 
N/A 

2 3.35pm Davies Road before Alfred Road 19521 
3 3.37pm Montgomery Avenue after Regents Boulevard 19470 
4 3.40pm Underwood Avenue after Perry Lakes Drive 19448 
5 3.41pm Underwood Avenue after Meagher Drive 19449 
6 3.43pm Hay Street before Jersey Street 16933 
7 3.46pm Cambridge Street before Marlow Street 12737 
8 3.50pm The Boulevard after Kirkdale Avenue - Floreat 

Forum Shopping Centre 
17424 

9 3.56pm The Boulevard after Kateena Road 17432 
10 4.00pm Hale Road - Hale Road Terminus 19306 
11 4.03pm Hale Road after Bournemouth Crescent 19309 
12 4.06pm Weaponess Road opposite Disbrey Park N/A 
13 4.15pm Jeanes Road before Prisk Street 19034 

 

Please note: Stop times may vary depending on traffic conditions. 

https://maps.app.goo.gl/j9EgWQcpjZHNFNWw9
https://maps.app.goo.gl/xo8YAtWNdYGSd4dj9
https://maps.app.goo.gl/FCwHA5mmX6BswKnb6
https://maps.app.goo.gl/wHSw3Nm7uBpp2qLBA
https://maps.app.goo.gl/3krSoAhC29kPrxpEA
https://maps.app.goo.gl/9hnUium1wvxn6xK2A
https://maps.app.goo.gl/jYZdwcybrk7MMYXC8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/axUSS9YEMozSsbUo7
https://maps.app.goo.gl/EYcQy5Eg2pUpFZjN8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/goPXf6uhSqvYzum38
https://maps.app.goo.gl/utQmgr8GNhLqfkQT6
https://maps.app.goo.gl/cBH2V3HyGLAPQ7ee8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/MtRBMnLLxg8SGVGH6

